
Open 4D  Riders  Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.609 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $200.00

2 12.703 Week, Annie Les is More $157.00

3 12.711 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $129.00

4 12.731 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $100.00

5 12.746 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $72.00

6 12.76 Weir, John Msguyded $57.00

7 12.798 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00

8 12.816 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00

9 12.838 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00

10 12.853 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00

11 12.865 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00

12 12.912 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

13 12.935 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

14 12.946 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00

15 12.991 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

16 13 Beech, Lindsey Lucie In The Sky $0.00

17 13.058 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00

18 13.079 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00

19 13.086 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

20 13.09 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00

2D

1 13.148 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $172.00

2 13.208 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $135.00

3 13.269 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $110.00

4 13.303 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $86.00

5 13.316 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $61.00

6 13.323 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake $49.00

7 13.35 Lochner, Sandy Woody $0.00

8 13.429 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

9 13.431 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel $0.00

10 13.476 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

11 13.488 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00

3D

1 13.615 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $114.00

2 13.631 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $90.00

3 13.656 Reszczynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $74.00

4 13.77 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $57.00

5 13.785 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $33.00

6 13.817 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00

7 13.855 Beech, Lindsey TW Martis Fast Bunny $0.00

8 13.864 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

9 13.899 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00

10 13.953 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00



11 13.959 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

12 13.963 Wehrwien, Ashley Five X Driftwood $0.00

13 14.097 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

4D

1 14.121 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $86.00

2 14.294 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $67.00

3 14.388 Hagen, Karen Mia $55.00

4 14.49 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $43.00

5 14.54 Nyden, Sam Tilly $25.00

6 14.675 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

7 14.749 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

8 14.857 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

9 14.878 May, Marley Payaso $0.00

10 15.567 Dunklau, Lily Fury $0.00

11 15.885 Agnew, Emily SMR Falconator $0.00

12 15.926 Thiering, Sam Rugar $0.00

13 15.987 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

14 16.101 Decker, Taylor TG Silver Scotch $0.00

15 17.446 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

0 6.298 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 12.807 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

0 12.813 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 12.893 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 13.043 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $0.00

0 13.063 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

0 13.276 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

0 13.286 Anderson, Alyna Indy $0.00

0 13.345 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00

0 13.491 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00

0 13.746 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00

0 13.88 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

0 14.145 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

0 14.852 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

0 15.432 Wilke, Blaire Bugatti $0.00

0 16.077 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00

0 16.237 Herold, Lilly Dynamite Bye Frost $0.00

0 17.224 Burns, Braelyn Renegade $0.00

0 21.028 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00

0 26.593 Sellner, Katelynne JD $0.00

0 28.697 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00

0 35.266 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00



Masters  Barrels Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.935 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $57.00

2 13.09 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $38.00

3 13.208 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00

4 13.316 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00

2D

1 13.615 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $34.00

2 13.631 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $23.00

3 13.656 Reszczynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $0.00

4 13.785 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

3D

1 13.953 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $23.00

2 14.294 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $15.00

3 14.857 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

0 13.345 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00

0 13.88 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00

0 35.266 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00



Adult Barrels  Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.609 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $73.00

2 12.703 Week, Annie Les is More $55.00

3 12.711 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $36.00

4 12.746 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $18.00

5 12.76 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

6 12.816 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00

7 12.853 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00

8 12.946 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00

9 13.079 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00

10 13.086 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

2D

1 13.323 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake $55.00

2 13.429 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $33.00

3 13.431 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel $22.00

3D

1 13.864 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $29.00

2 13.959 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $22.00

3 14.097 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $15.00

4 16.101 Decker, Taylor TG Silver Scotch $7.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

0 6.298 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 12.813 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 12.893 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 13.063 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

0 14.145 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00

0 16.077 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00

0 16.237 Herold, Lilly Dynamite Bye Frost $0.00

0 21.028 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00



Youth Barrels  Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.731 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $104.00

2 12.798 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $78.00

3 12.838 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $52.00

4 12.865 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin $26.00

5 12.912 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

6 12.991 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

7 13.058 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00

8 13.148 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

2D

1 13.269 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $62.00

2 13.303 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $47.00

3 13.476 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $31.00

4 13.488 Dura, Landon Abby $16.00

5 13.697 Anderson, Alyna Not Shorta Legs $0.00

3D

1 13.77 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $41.00

2 13.817 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $31.00

3 13.899 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $21.00

4 14.017 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $10.00

5 14.675 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

6 14.749 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

7 15.113 May, Marley Payaso $0.00

8 15.885 Agnew, Emily SMR Falconator $0.00

9 15.987 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

10 17.446 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00

11 23.358 Sellner, Katelynne JD $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.807 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

0 13.276 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

0 13.286 Anderson, Alyna Indy $0.00

0 13.491 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00

0 13.746 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00

0 17.224 Burns, Braelyn Renegade $0.00

0 28.697 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00


